Beckett Oil

Beckett Gas

Carlin

Gordon Piatt

Power Flame

Webster

CF2300A KG
CF2300A KB
CF2500

CF25002 KM
CF3500A KL

CG-10A
CG-15
CG-25
CG-50

801CRD
1050FFD
1150FFD

R10.9
R10.9
R10.1
R10.2

C2
Cc3

JB1

Series LC™ - Burner Mounting Plate Part Numbers

LC-13
86074*

86083

86073

86088

86076

86081

LC-14

86083* 86083*

86083

86073

86088

86076

86081

LC-15

86083

86086

86088

86076

86081

LC-16

86074* 86074*

86083

86086

86088

86080

86081

LC-17

86083

86087

86088

86080

86081

LC-18

86083

86083

86087

86088

86080

86081

LC-19 LC-20

86083

86083

86087

86088

86080

86081

86083

86083

86087

86088

86080

86081

LC-21

86080

86083

86087

86088

86080

86081



LC-22 LC-23

86080

86083

86087

86088

86080

86081

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

86083

86087

86088

86080

86081

LC-24
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

86088

86080

86081
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